

---

c2020-107  
GOVT--Government

**LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL**

**Personal Injury Commission Bill 2020**

**First print**

**Proposed amendments**

---

- No. 1      **Establishment day**  
Page 5, clause 6(3)(a), line 11. Omit "1 December 2020". Insert instead "1 March 2021".
- No. 2      **Establishment day**  
Page 5, clause 6(4), line 15. Omit "1 December 2020". Insert instead "1 March 2021".
- No. 3      **Establishment day**  
Page 5, clause 6(5), line 19. Omit "1 December 2020". Insert instead "1 March 2021".